
turnitin-Atlantis 39
by Irwan Fathurrochman

Submission date: 17-Feb-2022 08:15AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1764215519
File name: Proceeding_Atlantis_Press-125953382.pdf (360.23K)
Word count: 3837
Character count: 21795



1

2

4

5

6





4



3







3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

turnitin-Atlantis 39
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Mercu Buana
Student Paper

Submitted to Liverpool John Moores
University
Student Paper

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper


